
GROUP BOOKINGS
2023-24 SEASON

N O R T H E R N
C H A M B E R
O R C H E S T R A



DISCOUNTS

Group

Simon Gilks, violin

The Northern Chamber Orchestra
welcomes groups of all sizes and from all
walks of life to its concerts. Our 2023-24
season takes place at The Kings School
and St Michael's Church in Macclesfield,
Hulme Hall in Wirral, alongside our
Christmas Concerts and Mansion Tour at
Tatton Park. 

Groups of 10+ receive a 10% discount on tickets and an extended period in which
to reserve tickets before payment. Payment can be made by card, cheque or BACS
transfer at your convenience.

For further information, visit www.ncorch.co.uk/groups, email groups@ncorch.co.uk or
call 0161 706 1990

Season Calendar

WWW.NCORCH.CO.UK/GROUPS

Beethoven's Emperor 
Piano Martin Roscoe | Violin and director Sarah
Brandwood-Spencer
Friday 13 October 7.30pm
Hulme Hall, Port Sunlight

Music of Innocence 
Violin Chloë Hanslip | Soprano Nadine Benjamin | Conductor
Delyana Lazarova
Saturday 4 November 7.30pm
The King's School, Macclesfield

Saturday 14 October 7.30pm
The King's School, Macclesfield

Christmas Concerts
Friday 8 December 3.30pm & 7.00pm
Tatton Park, Knutsford

Gloria in Excelsis Deo 
Kantos Chamber Choir | Trumpets Tracey Redfern and Peter
Mainwaring | Conductor Ellie Slorach
Violin and director Ian Watson 
Saturday 16 December 7.30pm
The King's School, Macclesfield

Northern Winds Unleashed
NCO principals
Friday 19 January 7.30pm
Hulme Hall, Port Sunlight

Saturday 20 January 7.30pm
St Michael's Church, Macclesfield

Music and Nature 
Violin and director Zoë Beyers
Saturday 17 February 7.30pm
The King's School, Macclesfield

Mainly Baroque
Violin and director Callum Smart | Viola Jaren Ziegler
Friday 8 March 7.30pm
Hulme Hall, Port Sunlight

Saturday 9 March 7.30pm
St Michael's Church, Macclesfield

Death and the Maiden
Violin and director Katie Stillman
Saturday 6 April 7.30pm
The King's School, Macclesfield

Beethoven and music of the dance
Violin and director Christopher Jones | Viola Kay Stephen
Saturday 4 May 7.30pm
The King's School, Macclesfield

Peter and the Wolf (Family Concert)
Friday 31 May 3.00pm
Hulme Hall, Port Sunlight


